
Northwoods-West 8 Player Football

Offense First Team

Jared Schultz Northwood/Solon Springs Player of the Year

Ryder Rodewald Bruce

Brock Naessen Shell Lake

Levi Nyhagen Bruce

Brady Lahti South Shore

Spencer Hautamaki Bruce

Lucas Gindt Birchwood/Winter

Silas Roode Washburn

Peter Steines Shell Lake

2nd Team

Carter Petit Birchwood/Winter

Jake Blodgett Bruce

David Marcoux Shell Lake

Cole Neva Northwood/Solon Springs

Max Phillips Washburn

Rylan Dostal Bruce

Brooke Mesko Mellen

Brent Watson Mellen

Jaxson Link Northwood/Solon Springs

H.M.

Trey Bos Shell Lake

Walker Zwetow Mellen

Brodi Anderson Washburn

Ian Woodhull Northwood/Solon Springs

Trevor Summers Shell Lake

Daniel Craker Bruce

Jayger Link Northwood/Solon Springs

Ryan Henri Mellen

Andam Fritz Shell Lake



Defense First Team

Jared Schultz Northwood/Solon Springs Player of the Year

Trey Bos Shell Lake

Peter Steines Shell Lake

Spencer Hautamaki Bruce

Jaxson Link Northwood/Solon Springs

Ryder Rodewald Bruce

Levi Nyhagen Bruce

Cole Neva Northwood/Solon Springs

Brent Watson Mellen

2nd Team

Kyle Whitcome Bruce

Silas Roode Washburn

Sienna Sandor Washburn

Trevor Summers Shell Lake

Brock Naessen Shell Lake

Rylan Dostal Bruce

Tristan Groski Northwood/Solon Springs

Brian Tapani South Shore

Jager Link Northwood/Solon Springs

H.M.

Trevor Hansen Shell Lake

Carter Petit Birchwood/Winter

Dominic Hagstrom Bruce

Lucas Gindt Birchwood/Winter

Ian Woodhull Northwood/Solon Springs

Walker Zwetow Mellen

Adam Fritz Shell Lake

Sam Fromm Northwood/Solon Springs

Ryan Henri Mellen


	Northwood 8 man Football

